



ROBECCO AVIATION Ltd.
 Námesť SNP 7, 912 50 Trenčín, Slovakia
 Tel: +421 32 744 3828
 Fax: +421 32 744 3829
 www.rob ecco-aviation.com, info@rob ecco-aviation.com

your mark:
 from date:
 consignee:

ID: 45 649 171, VAT: SK2023082347

contact to: Brano Stanislav
 cell: +421 911 391884
 e-mail: brano@rob ecco-aviation.com
 date: 25/11/14

Subject: Walter M601 parts for sale

P/N	ALT P/N	DESCRIPTION	COND	Qty
LUN 1358-8		SENSOR, TEMPERATURE, OIL	NEW	1
LUN 1358-8		SENSOR, TEMPERATURE, OIL	NEW	1
XL410.6900-7005		BALL JOINT, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	2
XL410M.6900-1803		FORK, CONTROL CABLE, ROD END	NEW	4
M601-1008.9		SEAL GASKET, St, COMPR. CASE	NEW	14
M5x10 CSN 021 103.44		BOLT, ENGINE	NEW	4
1,8X21 CSN 021 781- 09K		COTTER PIN	NEW	42
1,8X23 CSN 021 781- 09K		COTTER PIN	NEW	8
8,2 ONL 3288.2		LOCK WASHER, COMPRESSOR	NEW	32
M5 CSN 021 401.44		NUT	NEW	283
M8 CSN 021 413.44		NUT, CROWN	NEW	201
M5x12 CSN 021 103.44	5x12 CSN 02 1103.44	SCREW, ENGINE	NEW	2
M601-2534.5	M601-2018.4	SEAL, ENGINE HOT AIR BLEED PIPE, STEEL	NEW	84
8x12 CSN 029 310.3		WASHER, AL	NEW	6
8,2 LMN 3290		WASHER, LOCK	NEW	59
5,2 ONL 3288.2		WASHER, LOCK, ENGINE	NEW	340
LUN 5260.01		IELU, UVP, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 5260.01		IELU, UVP, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 6290.03-8		PUMP, FUEL, HP, (M601D)	NEW	1
G 14 24-7F		SEAL, PACKING, GEAR BOX	NEW	6
G 20 38-5TC	20x38x5	SEAL, PACKING, GEAR BOX (20-38-7F)	NEW	9
G 25 42-7F	25x42x7	SEAL, PACKING, GEAR BOX (25-42-7F)	NEW	39
M601-xxxx.D, 29x39x2,6		RING, RUBBER, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-xxxx.F,8x15x1		RING, RUBBER, ENGINE	NEW	7
M601-xxxx.B, 18x28x3,8		RING, TEFLON, ENGINE	NEW	4
M601-xxxx.C, 22x32x3,8		RING, TEFLON, ENGINE	NEW	5
M601-xxxx.E, ID34		SEAL, PACKING, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	11



M601-xxxx.A, ID30		SEAL, PACKING, HOT AIR PIPE	NEW	12
M601-1628.4		BELLEVILLE SPRING, BLEED VALVE	NEW	3
170 LUN 7782-02		CAP, ENGINE OIL, W/O DIP STICK	AR	1
M601-1619.4		JET NOZZLE, BLEED VALVE	NEW	5
M601-183.4		JET NOZZLE, BLEED VALVE	NEW	2
LN 5383	5,3 ONL 3288.1	LOCK WASHER, BLEED VALVE	NEW	33
M5 CSN 021 401.44		NUT, BLEED VALVE	NEW	10
M3x6		SCREW, BLEED VALVE	NEW	15
6x10 CSN 021 101.44		SEAL, COPPER, BLEED VALVE	NEW	4
64x68		SEAL, Oring, BLEED VALVE	NEW	2
LUN 5260.01		IELU, UVP, M601B	AR	2
LUN 5260.01		IELU, UVP, M601B	AR	2
LUN 1539-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 1539-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 1539-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 1539-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 1539-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 1539-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 1539-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 1539-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601B	NEW	1
LUN 1539.01-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601D	NEW	1
LUN 1539.01-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601D	NEW	1
LUN 1539.01-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601D	NEW	1
LUN 1539.01-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601D	NEW	1
LUN 1539.01-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601D	NEW	1
LUN 1539.01-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601D	NEW	1
LUN 1539.01-8		INDICATOR, TORQUE, M601D	NEW	1
XL410M.6900-18		CONTROL CABLE, PUSH-PULL	NEW	6
XL410M.6900-19		CONTROL CABLE, PUSH-PULL	NEW	9
B 069 255 N		CONTROL CABLE, PUSH-PULL, ENGINE	NEW	25
B 610 117 L		Strut, Engine Mount, side, LH	AR	2
M601-179-4		ENGINE INLET SCREEN	NEW	5
B 061 001 N	B 062 031 N	ENGINE MOUNTING RING	NEW	1
B 069 109 N		FIREWALL SEGM., -D OUTER, FNT TOP&BTM	NEW	2
B 069 113 N		FIREWALL SEGM., -D OUTER, RR TOP&BTM	NEW	2
M601-835.9		FIREWALL SEGM.-D INNER, FNT TOP&BTM	NEW	2
M601-870.9		FIREWALL SEGM.-D INNER, FNT TOP&BTM	NEW	2
M601-810.9		FIREWALL SEGMENT, -D INNER, RR TOP	NEW	2
M601-890.8		PIPE, ENGINE GEA RBOX SCAVENGE	NEW	7
XL410M.6100-02		STRUT, ENGINE MOUNT, SIDE, LH/RH	NEW	2
M601-418-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-418-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-418-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-418-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1



M601-418-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-418-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-418-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-418-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-419-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-419-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-419-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-419-7		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-458-9		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-458-9		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-459-9		EXHAUST NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-4065.4		BOLT, ENGINE	NEW	10
M601-4055.4		BOLT, TURBINE CASE	NEW	49
M601-91.449.5		BOLT,SUSPENSION LORD, ENGINE MOUNTING	NEW	2
M601-4062.4		BUSHING	NEW	100
LMN 3503.1		BUSHING NUT, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	6
M601-5117.9		CAP, ENGINE HOSE FITTING	NEW	15
M601-351.4		DIP STICK	NEW	2
M601-5123		FLANGE, GENERATOR PACKING	NEW	9
M601-308.3		HOUSING, TURBINE BEARING	NEW	1
M601-1619.4		JET NOZZLE, BLEED VALVE	NEW	2
M601-3009.4		NUT, COPPER, TURBINE CASE	NEW	81
M601-224.4		PISTON, ENGINE DRAIN VALVE	NEW	1
M601-5042.9		PLATE, ENGINE	NEW	16
M601-1021.7		SPACER RING, COMPR. CASE ADJ. A-V	NEW	37
B 069 258 N		FORK, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	2
LUN 7815.02-8		GOVENOR, PROPELLER, (M601D)	SVC	1
XL410.6902-03		CONTROL CABLE, PUSH-PULL, ENGINE COWL	NEW	14
L410.2006-005		GROMMET SEAL, w/3 holes	NEW	30
235-651 E8		NUT, CROWN, ENGINE	NEW	5
64226, O-TITE		SEAL, O' RING, 1/8x2x2-1/4	NEW	4
633 8813 131		GROMMET, RUBBER	NEW	40
633 8813 151		GROMMET, RUBBER	NEW	40
633 8813 171		GROMMET, RUBBER	NEW	73
LN 5300		SEAL RING, RUBBER	NEW	12
1620-13.6X1.9		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	10
1620-15.6X1.9		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	8
1620-43x2,5		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	2
1620-45x2,5		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	2
1620-5,7-1,4		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	2
1620-5,7-1,9		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	2
1620-9,7-1,9		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	6
B 513		STRUT, ENGINE MOUNT, LOWER, LONG	NEW	1
B 061 001 N		MOUNTING RING, ENGINE	NEW	2
M601-1232.4C		BOLT, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	7
M601-1005.4		BOLT, COMPRESSOR	NEW	12



		CASE, w/nut&washer		
M601-1007.7		BOLT, COMPRESSOR, M5	NEW	28
M601-1209.4		BOLT, DIFFUSER	NEW	8
M601-1153.1		BOLT, DIFFUSER CASE	NEW	28
M601-1153.4		BOLT, DIFFUSER CASE	NEW	40
M601-1154.4		BOLT, DIFFUSER, M601-1153.4	NEW	61
LN 5084		BOLT, ENGINE	NEW	3
LN 5135		BOLT, ENGINE	NEW	2
LN 5153		BOLT, ENGINE	NEW	3
LN 5201		BOLT, ENGINE	NEW	4
M5x10 CSN 021 103.44		BOLT, ENGINE	NEW	11
LN 5248		BOLT, ENGINE EXHAUST DUCT	NEW	14
M4x14 LN 5403		BOLT, FIRE WALL	NEW	2
LN 5141		BOLT, FIRE WALL, M5x8	NEW	3
M601-3004.3		BOLT, M4x6	NEW	52
M5x10 LN 5284		BOLT, M5x10	NEW	4
M5x10 LN 5444		BOLT, M5x10	NEW	29
M5x13 LN 5268		BOLT, M5x13	NEW	10
M601-3005.3		BOLT, M5x18	NEW	93
M601-4054.4		BOLT, M5x18, TURBINE	NEW	12
M601-3632.7		BOLT, TURBINE	NEW	31
M601-3007.7		BOLT, TURBINE CASE	NEW	187
M601-4055.4		BOLT, TURBINE CASE	NEW	60
M601-8019.7		BOLT, TURBINE CASE	NEW	64
LN 3490.2		CLAMP, SHIELD	NEW	12
LN 2706.5		FITTING, HOSE CLAMP	NEW	12
LN 3290		LOCK WASHER	NEW	150
LN 5271		LOCK WASHER, ACCESSORY GEAR BOX	NEW	150
LN 5383		LOCK WASHER, BLEED VALVE	NEW	4
5,2 ONL 3288.2		LOCK WASHER, COMPRESSOR	NEW	671
LN 5332		LOCK WASHER, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	140
LN 5333		LOCK WASHER, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	163
M601-1092.4		LOCK WASHER, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	54
M601-1118.4		LOCK WASHER, DOUBLE, COMPR. CASE	NEW	79
M601-1168.4		LOCK WASHER, DOUBLE, COMPR. CASE	NEW	17
M601-1063.4		LOCK WASHER, DOUBLE, DIFFUSER CASE	NEW	199
LN 5293, 6.2		LOCK WASHER, ENGINE EXHAUST DUCT	NEW	285
M5 CSN 021 401.44		NUT	NEW	99
M5 CSN 021 401.44		NUT, bolt, washer	NEW	10
M601-5092.4		NUT, CAP	NEW	2
LN 5281		NUT, COPPER, EXHAUST DUCT	NEW	231
M601-3009.4		NUT, COPPER, TURBINE CASE	NEW	113
M601-1181.4		NUT, CUP, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	201
LN 5136		NUT, DIFFUSER	NEW	231
LN 5159		NUT, ENGINE	NEW	6
LN 5250		NUT, ENGINE	NEW	181



M6 CSN 021 402.44		NUT, ENGINE	NEW	200
LN 5264		NUT, FIRE WALL	NEW	2
LN 5251		NUT, FIRE WALL, DIFFUSER	NEW	10
LN 5130		NUT, INLET CASE	NEW	151
LN 5112		NUT, SELF LOCKING	NEW	29
LN 5114		NUT, SELF LOCKING	NEW	12
LN 5168		NUT, SELF LOCKING	NEW	25
LN 5167		NUT, SELF LOCKING, FIRE WALL	NEW	41
M601-1039.3		NUT, SUSPENSION,	NEW	36
M601-3241.7		NUT, TURBINE DISC	NEW	25
LN 5421		SCREW, COUNTER SENK, FIRE WALL	NEW	8
M3x10 CSN 021 151.22		SCREW, TURBINE BEARING HOUSING	NEW	9
M601-1008.9		SEAL GASKET, St, COMPR. CASE	NEW	15
M601-5183.4		SEAL, GASKET	NEW	22
1610-13.6-1.9		SEAL, O'RING	NEW	2
1620-29.5-2.5		SEAL, O'RING	NEW	102
LN 5109, 22x2	M601-P10-15- 750	SEAL, O'RING	NEW	8
LN 5118, 4x3		SEAL, O'RING	NEW	2
LN 5119, 10X2.2		SEAL, O'RING	NEW	5
LN 5146, 50x3		SEAL, O'RING	NEW	10
LN 5164, 10x2		SEAL, O'RING	NEW	2
LN 5092, 10X2		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	42
LN 5108, 45X2	M601-P10-15- 750	SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	4
LN 5272, 12x2		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	12
LN 5293		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	121
LN 5295, 13x2.2		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	32
LN 5297, 6x2		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	3
LN 5316, 54x3		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	6
LN 5078, 8x2		SEAL, O'RING, OIL PIPE	NEW	34
LN 5094, 10x2		SEAL, O'RING, OIL PIPE	NEW	1
LN 5157, 6X2		SEAL, O'RING, OIL PIPE	NEW	32
LN 5160, 10X2		SEAL, O'RING, OIL PIPE	NEW	3
LN 5161, 15X2		SEAL, O'RING, OIL PIPE	NEW	5
LN 5xxx, 24x2		SEAL, O'RING, OIL PIPE	NEW	15
1529 005		SEAL, PACKING, GOVERNOR	NEW	10
LN 5110		SEAL, RING	NEW	4
LN 5163, 7x1,3		SEAL, RING	NEW	10
M601-1029.9A		STUD BOLT, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	72
M601-1029.9B		STUD BOLT, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	37
M601-1029.9C		STUD BOLT, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	53
M601-1231.4A		STUD BOLT, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	36
M601-1231.4C		STUD BOLT, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	15
M601-3031.4 B		STUD BOLT, TURBINE	NEW	7
4.3 CSN 021 702.14		WASHER, 4.3	NEW	16
LN 5166		WASHER, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	102



LN 5165		WASHER, Engine	NEW	69
M601-1219, 4,2		WASHER, ENGINE	NEW	180
LN 5132		WASHER, SUSPENSION	NEW	93
LN 5266		WASHER, TURBINE CASE	NEW	57
B 082 714 N		CAM, POWER CONTROL LEVER	NEW	4
M601-179-4		ENGINE INLET SCREEN	NEW	3
KVA L410 (8)		ITT HARNESS, double, M601D	NEW	1
KVA L410 (8)		ITT HARNESS, double, M601D	NEW	1
KVA L410 (8)		ITT HARNESS, double, M601D	NEW	1
KVA L410 (8)		ITT HARNESS, double, M601D	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NEW	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NS	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NS	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NS	1
B 069 001 N	TPV 1/7	VALVE, THERMAL, OIL COOLER, TPV 1/7	NS	1
LN 5270	M5x16	BOLT, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	9
M601-7035.7		BOLT, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	3
M601-873.6		BRACKET, IGNITER MOUNTING	SVC	1
M601-7509.7		BUSHING, ENGINE	NEW	10
M601-726.7		CAM, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	1
M601-7026.7		CLAMP CONE, PUSH PULL CABLE	NEW	12
M601-908.9		DAMPER LORD, ENGINE MOUNTING	NEW	1
M601-8041.8		GROMMET, ENGINE QEC	NEW	2
M601-8094.8		GROMMET, ENGINE QEC	NEW	2
M601-8024.9		GROMMET, SILICON, ENGINE QEC	AR	19
M601-8036.9		GROMMET, SILICON, ENGINE QEC	AR	33
M601-8084.8		GROMMET, SILICON, ENGINE QEC	NEW	2
M601-8085.8		GROMMET, SILICONENGINE QEC	AR	12
M601-7036.7		INSERT, BUSHING, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	7
M601-7073.4		NUT, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	9
LN 5320		NUT, LH, ENGINE CONTR,w/rod	NEW	1
M601-7142.4		NUT, POWER CONTROL LEVER	NEW	36
LN 5263		NUT, RH, ENGINE CONT,w/rod	NEW	1
M601-8052.9		ORIFICE NOZZLE, ENGINE	NEW	4
M601-7017.7		PIN, CONNECTION, PIVOT, CONTROL	NEW	11
M601-719.7		PIN, CONNECTION, SLIDER, CONTROL	NEW	4
M601-7144.4		PIN, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	5
M601-7144.7		PIN, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	2
M601-8062.9		PLATE, ENGINE FIREWALL SEAL	NEW	5



M601-732.4		PULL ROD, ENGINE GOVERN. CONTROL	NEW	1
M601-703.9		ROD END, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	3
M601-705.9		ROD END, LH, GOV. CONTR,w/rod	NEW	1
M601-704.9		ROD END,RH, GOV.CONTR,w/rod	NEW	2
M601-8082.8		SEAL, GASKET	NEW	12
M601-8029.9		SEAL, GASKET, ENGINE	NEW	29
M601-8147.3		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE	NEW	38
M601-8566.7		SEAL, SILICON SRTIPE, FIREWALL	NEW	5
M601-7021.7		SHIM BRACKET, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	3
M601-9012.9		SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT, GLASSFIB	NEW	10
M601-8015.9		SPACER, PLASTIC	NEW	5
M601-8021.8		SPACER, SPARK PLUG, COPPER, A-D	NEW	18
M601-8042.8		SPRING, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-81-909.5		SPRING, ENGINE	NEW	1
M601-7066.6		SPRING, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	7
M601-7114.4		STRIP, FIBRE, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	11
M601-8002.7		VALVE BASE, FUEL DRAIN VALVE,	NEW	2
LUN 6290.01-8		PUMP, FUEL, HP, (M601B)	NEW	1
LUN 6290.01-8		PUMP, FUEL, HP, (M601B)	NEW	1
LUN 6290.01-8		PUMP, FUEL, HP, (M601B)	AR	2
LUN 7815.01-8		GOVENOR, PROPELLER, (M601B)	AR	1
LUN 7815.01-8		GOVENOR, PROPELLER, (M601B)	AR	1
LUN 6290.03-8		PUMP, FUEL, HP, (M601D)	AR	1
M601-893.8		PIPE, M601 ENGINE	NEW	2
LUN 3560-7	P3560-7	COLLECTOR ASSY, DE-ICE, UVP	NEW	1
LUN 3560-7	P3560-7	COLLECTOR ASSY, DE-ICING, UVP	NEW	1
XL410M.6320-21		PIPE, ENGINE, BREATHER	NEW	2
XL410M.6100-06		STRUT, ENGINE MOUNT, SIDE, LH/RH	NEW	2
XL410M.6100-03		STRUT, ENGINE MOUNT, UPPER, LH/RH	NEW	2
LUN 7880.01-8		VALVE, SERVO, electrohyd.(D/E PROP)	NEW	1
LUN 7880.01-8		VALVE, SERVO, electrohyd.(D/E PROP)	AR	1
LUN 7880.01-8		VALVE, SERVO, electrohyd.(D/E PROP)	AR	1
LN 5190		BOLT, ENGINE	NEW	2
ONL 3332		CAP COVER, GEAR BOX SHAFT	NEW	9
M601-649.9		CHIP DETECTOR, MAGNETIC, OIL	NEW	9
ONL 3490.2		CLAMP, ENGINE WIRE HARNESS	NEW	5
LN 5409		NUT, ENGINE	NEW	49
LN 5111		NUT, SELF LOCKING	NEW	14
LN 5115		NUT, SELF LOCKING	NEW	17
2195.03, 3x6		RIVET, DATA PLATE, 3x6	NEW	4
M601-8056		SEAL, O'RING, ENGINE, 33x40x4,7	NEW	121
M601-5172.4		SPRING	NEW	5
M601-7153.4		SPRING, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	14
M601-1038.3A		STUD BOLT, SUSPENSION, long	NEW	13
M601-1038.3B		STUD BOLT, SUSPENSION, long	NEW	8
M601-1038.3D		STUD BOLT, SUSPENSION, long	NEW	13
M601-1038.3P		STUD BOLT, SUSPENSION, long	NEW	4



M601-1038.3R		STUD BOLT, SUSPENSION, long	NEW	8
M601-1034.3A-R		STUD BOLT, SUSPENSION, short	NEW	49
LN 5378		WASHER, LOCK, ENGINE, COPPER	NEW	14
M601-8027.9		WASHER, SHIM, ENGINE	NEW	10
M601-8028.9		WASHER, SHIM, ENGINE	NEW	20
M601-8031.9		WASHER, SHIM, ENGINE	NEW	10
M601-8032.9		WASHER, SHIM, ENGINE	NEW	40
LUN 3190-8		TIMER, ENGINE START	NEW	1
LUN 3190-8		TIMER, ENGINE START	NEW	1
M4x10 LN 5084		BOLT, FIRE WALL	NEW	52
M4x10 LN 5127		BOLT, FIRE WALL	NEW	1
M4x12 LN 5339		BOLT, FIRE WALL	NEW	8
M5x10 LN 5135		BOLT, FIRE WALL, M5x10	NEW	2
M5x10 LN 5218		BOLT, FIRE WALL, M5x10	NEW	5
M601-1529 006		BOLT, GOVERNOR	NEW	1
M601-7057.6		BOLT, POWER CONTROL LEVER	NEW	6
M601-1009.9		CAP COVER, ENGINE BLEED	NEW	7
M601-5111.9		CAP PLATE, ENGINE GEARBOX	NEW	8
M601-6060.4		CAP PLUG, ENGINE FITTING	NEW	9
M601-6037.4		CAP, ENGINE REDUCTION GEARBOX	NEW	10
M601-6013.9		CLAMP, OIL CHIP DETECTOR	NEW	2
1,2X18 LN5209		COTTER PIN	NEW	550
1.2x12 LN 5209		COTTER PIN	NEW	10
M601-8021.6		FITTING	NEW	1
M601-6067/6094.4		GEAR SET, ENGINE REDUCTION GEARBOX	NEW	10
M601-5203.4		GEAR, ENGINE GEARBOX	NEW	10
M601-8038.6		GROMMET	NEW	4
M601-5137.4		GROMMET, ENGINE	NEW	2
M601-8003.7		GROMMET, FIRE WALL	NEW	2
M601-8005.7		GROMMET, FIRE WALL	NEW	4
M601-8033.6		GROMMET, FIRE WALL	NEW	4
M601-8052.8		GROMMET, FIRE WALL	NEW	4
M601-8054.8		GROMMET, FIRE WALL	NEW	2
M601-8056.8		GROMMET, FIRE WALL	NEW	2
M601-8060.8		GROMMET, FIRE WALL	NEW	6
M601-8016.6		GROMMET, FIRE WALL, 3-HOLE	NEW	2
91-441.5		GROMMET, GLAS FIBRE	NEW	6
M601-8048.6		GROMMET, PAPER, FIREWALL	NEW	1
M601-8059.8		GROMMET, RUBBER	NEW	3
M601-8004.7		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIRE WALL	NEW	1
M601-8006.7		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIRE WALL	NEW	2
M601-8034.6		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL	NEW	2
M601-8053.8		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL	NEW	2
M601-8053.9		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL	NEW	3
M601-8055.8		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL	NEW	1
M601-8057.8		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL	NEW	1



M601-8058.8		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL	NEW	6
M601-8061.3		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL	NEW	3
M601-8617.7		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL	NEW	1
M601-8017.6		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL, 3-HOLE	NEW	1
M601-8037.6		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL, 3-HOLE	NEW	2
M601-8051.5		GROMMET, RUBBER, FIREWALL, 3-HOLE	NEW	1
M601-8042.6		GROMMET, STEEL, FIREWALL	NEW	2
M601-8615.7		GROMMET, STEEL, FIREWALL	NEW	1
M601-8616.7		GROMMET, STEEL, FIREWALL	NEW	2
M601-7133.4		INSERT, CONE, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	10
M601-7134.4		INSERT, CONE, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	9
M601-7156.6		INSERT, ENGINE CONTROL	NEW	1
M601-1007.4		LOCK RING, COMPRESSOR BEARING	NEW	3
M601-1163.4		LOCK RING	NEW	4
M601-1164.4		LOCK RING	NEW	5
M601-1053.7		LOCK RING, COMPRESSOR BALDES, 1st	NEW	3
M601-1016.9		LOCK RING, COMPRESSOR BEARING	NEW	3
M601-1054.7		LOCK RING, COMPRESSOR BLADES, 2nd	NEW	3
M601-3017.3		LOCK RING, TURBINE BEARING	NEW	5
M601-3026.3		LOCK RING, TURBINE BEARING NUT	NEW	4
M601-8030.6		NUT, FITTING, AL	NEW	1
CSN 137 952.31		NUT, PIPE FITTING	NEW	1
LN 5257		NUT, PIPE FITTING	NEW	1
M601-8002.6		NUT, TRQ SENSOR	NEW	1
M601-8050.8		NUT, TRQ SENSOR	NEW	2
M601-3054.4		NUT, TURBINE BEARING	NEW	3
M601-3013.4		ORIFICE SCREW	NEW	1
M601-7022.7		PIN, CONNECTION, PIVOT, CONTROL	NEW	1
LN 5306		PLUG, PIPE FITTING, AL	NEW	1
LN 5308		PLUG, PIPE FITTING, AL	NEW	1
LN 5310		PLUG, PIPE FITTING, AL	NEW	2
LN 5314		PLUG, PIPE FITTING, AL	NEW	1
M601-8029.6		PLUG, PIPE FITTING, AL	NEW	1
M601-6023.3 (3)		PROPELLER SHAFT INSERT	NEW	3
M601-1010.9		SEAL, CAP, COMPRESSOR CASE	NEW	17
M601-2018.4		SEAL, ENGINE FUEL PIPE	NEW	18
M601-206.005		SEAL, ENGINE HOT AIR BLEED PIPE	NEW	34
M601-8058.9		SEAL, FITTING SHIMMING	NEW	3
M601-6034.4		SEAL, GASKET	NEW	2
M601-1529.005		SEAL, GASKET, ENGINE GEAR BOX	NEW	17
M601-6171.9		SEAL, GASKET, ENGINE GEAR BOX	NEW	10
M601-1071.4		SEAL, GASKET, PAPER, ENGINE	NEW	3
M601-5035.9		SEAL, GASKET, PAPER, GEARBOX	NEW	20
M601-5039.9		SEAL, GASKET, PAPER, GEARBOX	NEW	25
M601-8056.9		SEAL, HOSE FITTING SHIMMING	NEW	19
M601-8033.9		SEAL, PACKING	NEW	1
M601-8082.8		SEAL, PACKING	NEW	60



M601-61-172.5		SEAL, PACKING, BEARING COVER, RED. GB	NEW	44
M601-3010.3		SEAL, TURBINE BEARING OIL PIPE	NEW	9
M601-3012.3		SEAL, TURBINE BEARING OIL PIPE	NEW	18
M601-2016.4		SPACER RING, COMBUSTOR ADJ. A-C	NEW	15
M601-2017.4		SPACER RING, COMBUSTOR ADJ. A-C	NEW	16
M601-3044.4		SPACER RING, TURBINE ADJ. B-C	NEW	16
M601-1162A-E		SPACER, COMPRESSOR BEARING ADJ.	NEW	18
M601-8015.9		SPACER, PLASTIC	NEW	1
M601-8020.9		SPACER, PLASTIC	NEW	1
M601-2033.4		SPACER, SHIMMY, FUEL TORCH	NEW	31
M601-7068.6		STRIP, PLASTIC	NEW	1
M601-7105.4		STRIP, PLASTIC	NEW	1
M601-7157.4		STRIP, PLASTIC	NEW	1
M601-7158.4		STRIP, PLASTIC	NEW	1
M601-7019.7		WASHER	NEW	1
M601-8020.6		WASHER, CONICAL	NEW	8
M601-2013.7		WASHER, COPPER, COMB, FUEL PIPE	NEW	17
LN 5279		WEDGE, POWER LEVER SHAFT	NEW	1
M601.3.9		CLAMP, CHIP DETECTOR	NEW	2
170 LUN 7782.01-8		CAP, ENGINE OIL, W/DIP STICK	NEW	1
170 LUN 7782.01-8		CAP, ENGINE OIL, W/DIP STICK	NEW	1
170 LUN 7782-8		CAP, ENGINE OIL, W/O DIP STICK	NEW	1
170 LUN 7782.02		CAP, ENGINE OIL, W/O DIP STICK	NEW	1
170 LUN 7782-8		CAP, ENGINE OIL, W/O DIP STICK	NEW	1
170 LUN 7782-8		CAP, ENGINE OIL, W/O DIP STICK	NEW	1
B 069 195 N		PIPE ASSY, ENGINE, HOT AIR BLEED	NEW	1
4 CSN 137 944.3		CONE, pipe connection	NEW	5
B 069 175 N		DUCT, generator cooling	NEW	2
B 069 197 N		PIPE ASSY, AIR BLEED, ENGINE	NEW	4
B 069 185 N		PIPE, ENGINE, HOT AIR BLEED	NEW	4
LUN 7815-KIT		KIT, LUN 7815 GOVERNOR INSTALLATION	NEW	3
L410.8520-25		SEAL, DE-ICE PIPE CONNECTION	NEW	105
M601-320.7		NGV ASSY, TURBINE, M601A	NEW	1